




























003 - District Clerk

REVENUES 
4100 
4210 
4215 
4245 
4285 

Total REVENUES 

EXPENDITURES 
5000 
5010 
5100 
5105 
5110 
5120 
5125 
5130 
5140 
5200 
5250 
5400 
5500 
5650 
7000 

Total EXPENDITURE_S_ 

SAN SABA COUNTY BUDGET FY 2020 2021 

Revenues/Expenditures 10/01/2020 Through 09/30/2021 

Fees of Office 
JuaFees 
Fees to Clerks 
County Transaction Fee 
Court A1mointed Attorne� Fee 

Salar� - De(!artment Head 
Sal�-#1 
Pa�roll Tax - Social Security 
Payroll Tax - Medicare 
Retirement 
Death Benefits 
Health Insurance 
UnemRlo�ment 
Worker's Com�nsation 
Office SuRRlies/Postage � 
Travel/Dues/Conventions <' 

TeleRhone 7...-. '

Re(!airs/Maintenance '\Y(N 
CoRier/Maint/Contract v 

Ca(!ital Outlay 

Budget FY 19 -20 

12,000.00 
300.00 
700.00 

50.00 
0.00 

13,050.00 

21,246:'71 
29,906.56 
'3,171.50 

I 741.72 

��� 

4,910.71 
363.19 

25,841.28 
149.53 

,�) 179.04 

v 3,800.00 
600.00 
600.00 
150.00 

1,200.00 
100.00 

92,960.24 
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Budget FY 20-21 

12,000.00 
300.00 
'700.00 

�f 
50.00
0.00

13,050.00 

21,246.71 
29,906.56 
3,171.50 

741.72 
4,910.71 

363.19 
25,841.28 

149.53 
179.04 

3,800.00 
600.00 
600.00 
150.00 

1,200.00 
100.00 

2b_960.24 





























































300 - Precinct #3 

REVENUES 
(11) 4850

Total REVENUES 

EXPENDITURES 
(11) 5000

5010 
5020 
5050 
5060 
5100 
5105 
5110 
5120 
5125 
5130 
5140 
5205 
5210 
5250 
5400 
5450 
5500 
5560 
5565 
5570 
5575 
5580 
7000 
5850 
8000 
8050 

Total EXPENDITURES 

SAN SABA COUNTY BUDGET FY 2020 2021 

Revenues/Expenditures 10/01/2020 Through 09/30/2021 

Interdegartmental Transfer In 

Sal� - Degartment Head 
Sal�-#1 
Salm:;-#2 
Sal!!!Y - Part-Time 
Overtime 
Pa�roll Tax - Social Securit:Y 
Paxroll Tax - Medicare 
Retirement 
Death Benefits 
Health Insurance 
UnemRloxment 
Worker's Com�nsation . 

Other SuRRlies \. 
Uniforms 
Travel/Dues/Conventions 
TeleRhone 1/ 

Utilities " .... 
ReRairs/Maintenance \ 
Fuel, Oil, Etc. 
Lateral Road Fuel,, Oil Etc 
EQuiRment Maint. & SuRRlies 
Road Maintenance SuRRlies 
Cattlef!;uards, Fences 
CaRital G>utlax 
Contin�encx 
\PrinciRal 
Debt Service Interest 

Budget FY 19 -20 

81,000.00 
81,000.00 

43,209.50 
37,011.69 
37,011.69 

50.00 
50.00 

7,274.64 
1,701.33 

11,263.96 

�§ 
833.06

38,761.92 
370.62 

2,599.93 

) 4,000.00 
V' 1,200.00 

700.00 
1,500.00 
1,500.00 

10,000.00 
21,844.00 
5,100.00 

15,000.00 
26,080.00 
3,500.00 

0.00 
81,000.00 
24,861.20 
6,811.36 

383,234.90 
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Budget FY 20-21 

55,000.00 
�Q00.00 

-

-�\ 
43,209.50
37,011.69 
37,011.69 

50.00 
50.00 

7,274.64 
1,701.33 

11,263.96 
833.06 

38,761.92 
370.62 

2,599.93 
4,000.00 
1,200.00 
1,100.00 
1,500.00 
1,500.00 

10,000.00 
21,844.00 
5,100.00 

15,000.00 
26,080.00 
3,500.00 

0.00 
55,000.00 
26,059.55 
5,612.01 

357,633.90 














